
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of September 2025 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 317 C

2021-2022  2  302  60  22  1  385 844 -459-1416

2022-2023  2  365  122  17  5  509 434  75 20

2023-2024  4  249  93  25  10  377 474 -97-48

2024-2025  1  317  29  46  13  405 599 -194-1112

2025-2026  12  247  314  6  3  570 36  534 120

-16

-12
-8

-4

0
4

8

12
16

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 4 Average -3  296  124  23  6  449 -287 477
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New Members 43.3%

Charter Members 55.1%
Reinstate Members 1.1%

Transfer members 0.5%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  September 2025 Cumulative

19.89%

Female

80.11%

Male

Female 19.89%
Male 80.11%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
September 2025 Cumulative
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